P11000085441

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
☐ PICK-UP
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special manuactions to mining officer.





500304919765

10/24/17--01017--002 **78.75

17 OCT 24 AH-9:-28

10/24/17

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CAPO A	AUTOMOTIVE GROUP INC.		
SOBJECT.	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCL	UDE SUFFLX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	CHAEL HILL Name 2 COUNTRY SQUIRE DR	e (Printed or typed)	
	.	Address	
MIL	TON, FL 32570		
	City	State & Zip	
850:	5252363		
	Daytime T	elephone number	
ROM	MANA525@ICLOUD.COM		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report i	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

	In compliance with Chapter 607	and/or Chapter 621, E	F.S. (Profit)	373
RTICLE I NAME	CAPO AUTOMOTIVE G	ROUP INC.	2011 0CT 24	14 /
ie name of the corporati	ion shall be:			
RTICLE II PRINC	IPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if different is:	
662 COUNTRY SQUI	RE DR			
IILTON, FL 32570				
RTICLE III PURPO	<u>SE</u> AUTON	MOTIVE SALES AND) SERVICE.	-
te purpose for which th	SE AUTOME corporation is organized is:			
				<u> </u>
			,	. <u>.</u>
<u>.</u>				
				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	- · · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
RTICLE IV SHARE se mumber of shares of s				
	Total St.	 		
	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS			
Name and Title:	MICHAEL HILL (CEO)	Name and Title	MICHAEL CAMPBELL (COO)	
	5662 COUNTRY SQUIRE DR	Address:	5662 COUNTRY SQUIRE DR	
	MILTON, FL 32570		MILTON, FL 32570	
		- · · · · ·		
				-
Name and Title:		Name and Title	:	
Address		Address:		
	···			
N 1997-1				
			:	
Address		Addr e ss:		
				

•		
Name:	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addre	252	Address:
		1
	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	ala) of the registered amount is:
	MICHAEL HILL	ne) of the registered agent is.
Name:	5662 COUNTRY SQUIRE DR	
Address:		
	MILTON, FL 32570	
ARTICI F VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and	address of the Incorporator is: MICHAEL HILL	
Name:		
Address:	5662 COUNTRY SQUIRE DR	
	MILTON, FL 32570	'
	if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective filing.)	date is listed, the date must be specific and ca	annot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
ζ,	to increte in this blook does not most the continue	and a state of the continuous skinds and the live of a
	effective date on the Department of State's reco	rable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ords.
Umring been	aniad or projectional assure to assure comics of e-	Conthe characteristics at the state of the
		ocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in size is registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Mode	Du Mich	10/23/2017
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
		are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
aocument to the	e Department of State constitutes a third degree)	
1//VC	uired Signature/Incorporator	10/23/2017 Date
кч		Date